LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Tool, Arc Snuffer Installer

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # C4032036

Without de-energizing URD bushings, these two hot-line tools

permit easy retrieval of broken arc snuffers and installation of
replacements. Designed to ensure adequate electrical
clearances, both tools are to be used expressly in a Grip All
clampstick. Integral ring on each tool retracts into clampstick.
Tool bodies are high-impact plastic with steel inserts.

Replacement Tool controls alignment with a spring-action center

post that snaps into the arc snuffer bore. Two steel lugs of the

tool engage holes in the snuffer collar to transmit tightening

torque.

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Style
Type
UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

A Hubbell brand

No

Arc Snuffer Replacement Tool
Underground Tools
096359019602

13.75in x 10.25 in x 2.25 in
34.9 mm x 26.0 mm x 5.7 mm
2.251in

5.7 mm

13.75 in

34.9 mm

1lb

0.5 kg

10.25 in

26 mm

©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved

CLTE-C4032036-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024


https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/293767
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/293767
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/293767
https://www.hubbell.com/hubbell/en/product/p/293767

