

Tool, Arc Snuffer Installer

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment Catalog # C4032036

Without de-energizing URD bushings, these two hot-line tools permit easy retrieval of broken arc snuffers and installation of replacements. Designed to ensure adequate electrical clearances, both tools are to be used expressly in a Grip All clampstick. Integral ring on each tool retracts into clampstick. Tool bodies are high-impact plastic with steel inserts. Replacement Tool controls alignment with a spring-action center post that snaps into the arc snuffer bore. Two steel lugs of the tool engage holes in the snuffer collar to transmit tightening torque.

No

Arc Snuffer Replacement Tool

Underground Tools

096359019602



General

EU RoHS Indicator Style Туре UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions	13.75 in x 10.25 in x 2.25 in
Dimensions Metric	34.9 mm x 26.0 mm x 5.7 mm
Height	2.25 in
Height Metric	5.7 mm
Length	13.75 in
Length Metric	34.9 mm
Weight	1 lb
WeightMetric	0.5 kg
Width	10.25 in
WidthMetric	26 mm

Product Assets

